Service Receipt

Date: 2024-06-23

Receipt No.: SR-20240623-001

Service Provider:

ABC Tech Solutions

1234 Market Street

San Francisco, CA 94100
Phone: (555) 123-4567
Email: info@abctech.com

Client:

John Doe

789 Elm Avenue
Oakland, CA 94607

#  Service Description
1 Computer Diagnostics
2 Virus Removal

3 System Tune-Up

Payment Method: Credit Card

Amount Paid: $183.60

Service Notes:
Thank you for your business!

Quantity

Unit Price
$50.00
$80.00
$40.00

Subtotal
Tax (8%)
Total

This is an itemized service receipt. Please retain this for your records.

Amount
$50.00
$80.00
$40.00

$170.00
$13.60
$183.60
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