

Service Receipt

Date: 2024-06-23
Receipt No.: SR-20240623-001

Service Provider:

ABC Tech Solutions
1234 Market Street
San Francisco, CA 94100
Phone: (555) 123-4567
Email: info@abctech.com

Client:

John Doe
789 Elm Avenue
Oakland, CA 94607

#	Service Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
1	Computer Diagnostics	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
2	Virus Removal	1	\$80.00	\$80.00
3	System Tune-Up	1	\$40.00	\$40.00
Subtotal				\$170.00
Tax (8%)				\$13.60
Total				\$183.60

Payment Method: Credit Card

Amount Paid: \$183.60

Service Notes:

Thank you for your business!

This is an itemized service receipt. Please retain this for your records.